
Month Date Day Event Course

2019.1.6 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 1# Rose-Poulter Course

2019.1.13 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 1# ZLW Course

2019.1.20 Sunday Mission Hills Spring Festival Invitational Norman & Leadbetter Course

2019.2.17 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 2# ZLW Course

2019.2.24 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 2# Annika Course

2019.2.27-3.1 Wednesday- Friday ANNIKA Invitational at Mission Hills 2019 Annika Course

2019.3.10 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 3# ZLW Course

2019.3.17 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 3# Rose-Poulter Course

2019.3.29-31 Friday-Sunday Mission Hills Junior Open Championship The Vintage Course, Haikou

2019.4.7 Sunday Golfathon Kick Off Ceremony 2019 Leadbetter Course

2019.4.7 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 4# ZLW Course

2019.4.14 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 4# Leadbetter Course

2019.4.19-21 Friday-Sunday MH Jack Nicklaus Junior Championship 2019 Sandbelt Trails Course, Haikou

2019.5.5 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 5# ZLW Course

2019.5.12 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 5# Annika Course

2019.5.24-26 Friday-Sunday Faldo Series Shenzhen Championship 2019 Rose-Poulter Course

2019.6.2 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 6# ZLW Course

2019.6.16 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 6# Norman Course

2019.7.8 Monday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 7# ZLW Course

2019.7.10 Wednesday Mission Hills Junior Series - 7# Els Course

2019.8.5 Monday Mission Hills Junior Series - 8# Vijay Course

2019.8.7 Wednesday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 8# ZLW Course

2019.9.13 Friday Mission Hills Golfathon - Semi Final Annika Course

2019.9.15 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 9# ZLW Course

2019.9.22 Sunday Mission Hills Golfathon - Grand Final Rose-Poulter Course

2019.9.29 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 9# Annika Course

2019.10.13 Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series - 10# ZLW Course

2019.10.20 Sunday Mission Hills Junior Series - 10# Leadbetter Course

2019.10.25-27 Friday-Sunday Faldo Series Hainan Championship 2019 Blackstone Course, Haikou

2019.11.2-3 Saturday-Sunday Mission Hills Par-3 Series Grand Final 2019 ZLW Course

2019.11.15-17  Friday-Sunday  Mission Hills Junior Series Grand Final 2019 Rose-Poulter Course

2019.11.23-25 Saturday-Sunday Club Championship 2019 Leadbetter & Annika Course
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